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1. NORTH, EAST, AND WEST FACADE 
TO BE REPAINTED, THIS INCLUDES 
ALL EXISTING PAINTED SURFACES 
ON OR NEAR THE BUILDING, 
WHETHER SPECIFICALLY NOTED 
ON THE ELEVATIONS OR NOT 
(COPINGS, RAILS, DOORS, FRAMES, 
CMU, EIFS/ STUCCO, ETC.) MASK 
OFF AND DO NOT PAINT EXISTING 
UNPAINTED SURFACES (STONE, 
CONCRETE, ROOFING TILE, 
ALUMINUM, ETC, U.N.O.). VERIFY 
EXTENT W/ PROJECT MANAGER.

2. CONTRACTOR TO PAINT 2'-0" X 
2'-0" SAMPLE ON EXIST. SURFACE 
OF EACH COLOR FOR APPROVAL 
BY OWNER PRIOR TO EXECUTION.

EXTERIOR ELEVATION NOTES:

EXTERIOR ELEVATION PAINT 

LEGEND AND KEYED NOTES:

02-01 EXIST.FIRE DEPT. CONNECTIONS

02-02 EXIST. FIRE DEPT. KNOX BOX

02-03 EXIST. STOREFRONT SYSTEM

02-08 EXIST. CONC. CURB TO REMAIN
AS EXIST.

02-09 EXIST. CMU LOW WALL TO
REMAIN AS EXIST.

02-10 EXIST. RTU UNITS TO REMAIN,
SHOWN GRAY DASHED

03-31C NEW CONCRETE CURB, RE:
DETAILS ASD-6 AND ASD-6A

08-41S NEW STOREFRONT SYSTEM, RE:
WINDOW SCHEDULE

08-42A NEW AUTOMATIC SLIDING DOOR,
RE: DOOR SCHEDULE

3/32" = 1'-0"
1

WEST ELEVATION PART A

3/32" = 1'-0"
2

WEST ELEVATION PART B

3/32" = 1'-0"
3

NORTH ELEVATION

3/32" = 1'-0"
5

EAST ELEVATION B

3/32" = 1'-0"
4

EAST ELEVATION A

10-14 A NEW ADDRESS NUMBERS, BY
SIGN CONTRACTOR,

10-14 I NEW ILLUMINATED SIGN
FURNISHED AND INSTALLED BY
SIGN CONTRACTOR, GENERAL
CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE
ROUGH CONNECTION TO POWER,
RE: ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS

10-73 NEW MANUFACTURED METAL
CANOPY

10-82L NEW LOUVERED SCREEN FOR
ROOF TOP UNIT, PRE FINISHED
WHITE

11-41C NEW REFRIGERATION
CONDENSING UNIT

11-41M NEW MECHANICAL HOUSE

23-74 NEW RTU, RE: MECHANICAL,
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
DRAWINGS AND ROOF PLAN

26-12T NEW GENERATOR ON
THICKENED SLAB, RE:
ELECTRICAL

32-31F NEW EXPANDED METAL FENCE,
MATCH GUARDRAIL AT DOCK
TYPE, PAINT COLOR SW 7075
WEB GRAY, RE: DETAIL
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UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT
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09-04 SW 7005 PURE WHITE

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

RE
SP

O
NS

E 
TO

 

RE
VI

EW
 C

O
M

M
EN

TS
2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

3

3
PL

AN
NI

NG
 

SU
BM

IT
TA

L 
UP

DA
TE

3

4

4

4

4

4

4
RE

PO
NS

E 
TO

 C
O

M
M

UN
IT

Y 

DE
VE

LO
PM

EN
T

4

3/32" = 1'-0"
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